
Class Name Bridle No Start Time Rider Name Horse

0 Clear Round - 30cm (Cross poles) 100 09:15 Beatrice Kennedy Exquisite May

0 Clear Round - 30cm (Cross poles) 101 09:18 Georgia  Downey Whisky 

0 Clear Round - 30cm (Cross poles) 102 09:21 Maizie Mullineaux Roffatina Maid if Honor

0 Clear Round - 30cm (Cross poles) 103 09:24 Sophia Reeve-Jones Ferryhill Soldier Brave

0 Clear Round - 30cm (Cross poles) 104 09:27 Sophie  Kulak Matilda

0 Clear Round - 30cm (Cross poles) 105 09:30 Finley Nelson Saxo

Class Name Bridle No Start Time Rider Name Horse

1a Junior - 40cm 100 09:50 Beatrice Kennedy Exquisite May

1a Junior - 40cm 101 09:53 Georgia  Downey Whisky 

1a Junior - 40cm 102 09:56 Maizie Mullineaux Roffatina Maid if Honor

1a Junior - 40cm 106 09:59 Fleur Perry Paula Jane

1a Junior - 40cm 103 10:02 Sophia Reeve-Jones Ferryhill Soldier Brave

1a Junior - 40cm 104 10:05 Sophie  Kulak Matilda

1a Junior - 40cm 105 10:08 Finley Nelson Saxo

Class Name Bridle No Start Time Rider Name Horse

2a Juniors- 50 cm 107 10:25 Charlie  Blackburn Jones Absolute Bond

2a Juniors- 50 cm 106 10:28 Fleur Perry Paula Jane

2b Seniors - 50 cm 108 10:31 Suzanne  Bowe Charles

Class Name Bridle No Start Time Rider Name Horse

3a Juniors - 60 cm 109 10:50 Mabel Hodgkinson Cecil

3a Juniors - 60 cm 110 10:53 Amber  Darbyshire-Came Vegas 

3a Juniors - 60 cm 111 10:56 Charlie  Blackburn Jones Absolute Bond

3b Senior - 60 cm 108 10:59 Suzanne  Bowe Charles

3a Juniors - 60 cm 113 11:02 Evie  Griffiths Faughan Star 

3a Juniors - 60 cm 114 11:05 Lilly Green Millie

Reaseheath Unaffiliated Showjumping- 24.09.23
***Please present your passport at the office upon arrival, and be ready to go at your time***

Course Walk 09:00

Course Walk 09:35

Course Walk- 10:10

Course Walk 10:35



3a Juniors - 60 cm 115 11:08 Tallis Byatt Riversdale Cocomatcha

3a Juniors - 60 cm 116 11:11 Mabel Hodgkinson Copper

Class Name Bridle No Start Time Rider Name Horse

4a Juniors - 70 cm 114 11:30 Lilly Green Millie

4a Juniors - 70 cm 110 11:33 Amber  Darbyshire-Came Vegas 

4a Juniors - 70 cm 109 11:36 Mabel Hodgkinson Cecil

4a Juniors - 70 cm 113 11:39 Evie  Griffiths Faughan Star 

4a Juniors - 70 cm 115 11:42 Tallis Byatt Riversdale Cocomatcha

4b Seniors - 70 cm 117 11:45 Lauren Williams Bloomfield Dunbrody 

4b Seniors - 70 cm 118 11:48 Sarah Butcher Molly May

4a Juniors - 70 cm 119 11:51 Jess Higgin Hagans Mystical Bobby

4a Juniors - 70 cm 120 11:54 Emina Newton Hubert II

4b Seniors - 70 cm 121 11:57 Dorte Mayoh Beelzebub

4a Juniors - 70 cm 122 12:00 Lilly Green Red hot chilli stepper

4a Juniors - 70 cm 116 12:03 Mabel Hodgkinson Copper

Class Name Bridle No Start Time Rider Name Horse

5a Equine Products UK Juniors - 80 cm 123 12:20 Ellie Tonkin Ashurst Quicksilver III

5b Equine Products UK Seniors - 80 cm 124 12:23 Simon Marshall King William WD

5b Equine Products UK Seniors - 80 cm 121 12:26 Dorte Mayoh Beelzebub

5a Equine Products UK Juniors - 80 cm 119 12:29 Jess Higgin Hagans Mystical Bobby

5a Equine Products UK Juniors - 80 cm 120 12:31 Emina Newton Hubert II

5a Equine Products UK Juniors - 80 cm 122 12:34 Lilly Green Red hot chilli stepper

5a Equine Products UK Juniors - 80 cm 125 12:37 Frankie Cosgrove Katie Kileen Classic

5a Equine Products UK Juniors - 80 cm 126 12:40 Lydia Ibbetson Woody

5a Equine Products UK Juniors - 80 cm 127 12:43 Nicole Booth Bonds Glen

5a Equine Products UK Juniors - 80 cm 128 12:49 Ellie Tonkin Taurmore Something Wonderful

Class Name Bridle No Start Time Rider Name Horse

6a Equine Products UK Junior - 90 cm 125 13:05 Frankie Cosgrove Katie Kileen Classic

6a Equine Products UK Junior - 90 cm 126 13:08 Lydia Ibbetson Woody

6a Equine Products UK Junior - 90 cm 127 13:11 Nicole Booth Bonds Glen

Course Walk- 11:15

Course Walk- 12:05

Course Walk- 12:50



6b Equine Products UK Seniors - 90 cm 128 13:14 Katie  Bowen Redhill dandy

6a Equine Products UK Junior - 90 cm 129 13:17 Lucy Tonkin Bazaars Tango

Class Name Bridle No Start Time Rider Name Horse

7 Equine Products UK Mixed - 1m 128 13:30 Katie  Bowen Redhill dandy

7 Equine Products UK Mixed - 1m 129 13:33 Lucy Tonkin Bazaars Tango

Course Walk 13:20


